

Charlotte County Dixie Softball, Inc. **Scholarship Application**



- 1. Must have participated in Charlotte County Dixie Softball Program for at least 3 years; of which one must have been played in the Belles age division.
- 2. Include two letters of recommendation from either teachers, coaches, and/or administrators of your high school.
- 3. Scholarship funds will be redeemed to the applicant once the scholarship award winner has presented one of the following:
 - a copy of a tuition bill or
 - a copy of college class schedule as proof of enrollment

Applicant's Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
College you plan to attend:
ntended Major:

Years of participation in Charlotte County Dixie Softball (one year of belles division play must be included in the experience):

Essay:

On a separate sheet of paper, in typed format, please write a short essay on the topic, "What Dixie Softball Means to Me?" (The essay should focus on those memories and experiences that Dixie Softball, alone, has provided the applicant.)

PLEASE ATTACH THIS COMPLETED PAGE TO SERVE AS THE COVER SHEET FOR YOUR SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION. MAKE SURE TO INCLUDE YOUR TWO RECOMMENDATIONS AND TYPED ESSAY RESPONSE. ONCE ALL APPLICATIONS HAVE BEEN RECEIVED BY YOUR HIGH SCHOOL, THEY WILL BE FORWARDED TO CHARLOTTE COUNTY DIXIE SOFTBALL FOR REVIEW AND CONFIRMATION. WINNERS WILL BE ANNOUNCED AT CLOSING CEREMONIES OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY DIXIE SOFTBALL IN JUNE.

APPLICATION DEADLINE IS: WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024